
U14 EFC Circuit Espoo
lauantai 1. helmikuuta 2025 - 9.00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KURTEV Konstantin BUL 60 9.11.2011
2 HU Simo CHN 26.10.2012
3 LAI Qiyong CHN 26.5.2011
4 LI Yan Xi ESP 3.11.2011
5 BELIKOV Nikita EST 139 11.8.2011
6 BILITSENKO Roman EST 18.6.2012
7 DOMINIC Ervin EST 109 20.2.2013
8 HALLIK Jaan Willem EST 68 20.6.2012
9 ILIKAJEV Goran EST 13.11.2014
10 ILVES Andris EST 41 2.5.2011
11 JAANISTE Toomas EST 111 21.12.2011
12 KIVI Robert EST 60 7.6.2012
13 KONSAP Alex EST 66 24.2.2012
14 KOORITS Hunt EST 29.3.2012
15 NIILUS Evert EST 78 25.4.2012
16 NOVIKOV Ivan EST 22.11.2012
17 PATRIARCA Ekke EST 18 17.6.2011
18 ROMANKO Georgi EST 30 19.7.2011
19 SALM Jurgen EST 47 21.9.2011
20 SKIDAN Andrei EST 4.11.2012
21 SLOKVENKO Ilja EST 16.6.2012
22 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 94 1.9.2012
23 SOKK Holger EST 8.7.2011
24 USMANOV Kamil EST 27 8.9.2011
25 LEHTO Miio FIN 1.1.2012
26 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi FIN 12.7.2013
27 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN 4.10.2011
28 DUNMALL James GBR 36 6.6.2011
29 HODKINSON Rowan GBR 11.4.2012
30 SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE 15.3.2013
31 CHAN Carson HKG 1.4.2012
32 CUCULI Emanuele ITA 27.3.2012
33 DE VOOGD Zachary NED 12 10.5.2011
34 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 18 25.1.2011
35 ROGUSKI Pawel POL 17 15.8.2012
36 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 1 23.1.2011
37 SADOWY Wojciech POL 82 11.9.2013
38 CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE 39 5.6.2012
39 HOLMGREN Adrian SWE 63 23.11.2011
40 WESTCOTT Erik SWE 9.9.2012
41 ARSLAN ege TUR 21.7.2012
42 AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR 10.10.2011
43 BINICI adnan zafer TUR 235 10.5.2012
44 BULAKERI toprak TUR 147 5.7.2011
45 GULER huseyin cinar TUR 219 8.3.2012
46 HELVACI DORUK EFE TUR 147 4.11.2011
47 KAYNAK ali TUR 111 19.4.2012
48 KURT poyraz TUR 157 25.11.2011
49 NUZUMLAER poyraz TUR 113 11.5.2012
50 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 128 12.5.2011
51 SAYAN bora TUR 160 1.11.2011
52 SENKAL ege TUR 218 6.6.2012
53 SOKER kerem batu TUR 178 1.5.2012
54 YILMAZ yalin TUR 120 6.8.2012
55 MYRONIUK Rostyslav UKR 15.2.2011



8 poules
1 poule of 6 and 7 poules of 7
47 (85,45% of 55) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U14 EFC Circuit Espoo
lauantai 1. helmikuuta 2025 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 1
2 DE VOOGD Zachary NED 12
3 ROGUSKI Pawel POL 17
4 PATRIARCA Ekke EST 18
5 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 18
6 USMANOV Kamil EST 27
7 ROMANKO Georgi EST 30
8 DUNMALL James GBR 36
9 CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE 39
10 ILVES Andris EST 41
11 SALM Jurgen EST 47
12 KURTEV Konstantin BUL 60
13 KIVI Robert EST 60
14 HOLMGREN Adrian SWE 63
15 KONSAP Alex EST 66
16 HALLIK Jaan Willem EST 68
17 NIILUS Evert EST 78
18 SADOWY Wojciech POL 82
19 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 94
20 DOMINIC Ervin EST 109
21 JAANISTE Toomas EST 111
22 KAYNAK ali TUR 111
23 NUZUMLAER poyraz TUR 113
24 YILMAZ yalin TUR 120
25 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 128
26 BELIKOV Nikita EST 139
27 BULAKERI toprak TUR 147
28 HELVACI DORUK EFE TUR 147
29 KURT poyraz TUR 157
30 SAYAN bora TUR 160
31 SOKER kerem batu TUR 178
32 SENKAL ege TUR 218
33 GULER huseyin cinar TUR 219
34 BINICI adnan zafer TUR 235
35 CUCULI Emanuele ITA
36 SLOKVENKO Ilja EST
37 NOVIKOV Ivan EST
38 BILITSENKO Roman EST
39 ARSLAN ege TUR
40 MYRONIUK Rostyslav UKR
41 SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE
42 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi FIN
43 SKIDAN Andrei EST
44 LI Yan Xi ESP
45 LAI Qiyong CHN
46 HODKINSON Rowan GBR
47 KOORITS Hunt EST
48 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN
49 WESTCOTT Erik SWE
50 AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR
51 LEHTO Miio FIN
52 HU Simo CHN
53 CHAN Carson HKG
54 ILIKAJEV Goran EST
55 SOKK Holger EST



U14 EFC Circuit Espoo
lauantai 1. helmikuuta 2025 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

9.00

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Elizabeth (EST)
KORKMAZ Enes (TUR)

HALLIK Jaan Willem EST

SENKAL ege TUR

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN

NIILUS Evert EST

GULER huseyin cinar TUR

SADOWY Krzysztof POL

SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE

Piste 2

9.00

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
AFANASSIEV Igor (FIN)

SOKER kerem batu TUR

KONSAP Alex EST

DE VOOGD Zachary NED

BINICI adnan zafer TUR

KOORITS Hunt EST

SADOWY Wojciech POL

LEHTO Miio FIN

Piste 3

9.00

Referee(s):

MOOSUS Martti (EST)
LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

ILIKAJEV Goran EST

CUCULI Emanuele ITA

HOLMGREN Adrian SWE

SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST

ROGUSKI Pawel POL

SAYAN bora TUR

HODKINSON Rowan GBR



Piste 4

9.00

Referee(s):

VIIDIK Renar (FIN)
TOL Ata (TUR)

DOMINIC Ervin EST

KIVI Robert EST

PATRIARCA Ekke EST

KURT poyraz TUR

ARSLAN ege TUR

LAI Qiyong CHN

CHAN Carson HKG

Piste 5

9.00

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

SKIDAN Andrei EST

JAANISTE Toomas EST

SLOKVENKO Ilja EST

AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR

HELVACI DORUK EFE TUR

KURTEV Konstantin BUL

HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR

Piste 6

9.00

Referee(s):

HASU Jere (FIN)
BARNA Roman (EST)

SALM Jurgen EST

USMANOV Kamil EST

NOVIKOV Ivan EST

BULAKERI toprak TUR

KAYNAK ali TUR

LI Yan Xi ESP

HU Simo CHN



Piste 7

9.00

Referee(s):

ALPAYDIN Hasan Alparslan (TUR)
HAMALAINEN Emma (FIN)

ROMANKO Georgi EST

ILVES Andris EST

BELIKOV Nikita EST

NUZUMLAER poyraz TUR

MYRONIUK Rostyslav UKR

RUOTSALAINEN Tommi FIN

WESTCOTT Erik SWE

Piste 8

9.00

Referee(s):

RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

BILITSENKO Roman EST

SOKK Holger EST

PESKERSOY toprak TUR

YILMAZ yalin TUR

DUNMALL James GBR

CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE



U14 EFC Circuit Espoo
lauantai 1. helmikuuta 2025 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1T SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
1T CUCULI Emanuele ITA 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
1T ROMANKO Georgi EST 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
4 LAI Qiyong CHN 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 6 1,00 28 11 +17 Advanced
6 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Advanced
7 KONSAP Alex EST 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
8 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 5 0,83 26 10 +16 Advanced
9T LI Yan Xi ESP 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
9T KURTEV Konstantin BUL 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
9T DE VOOGD Zachary NED 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
12 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
13 ILVES Andris EST 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
14 BINICI adnan zafer TUR 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
15 HELVACI DORUK EFE TUR 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
16 MYRONIUK Rostyslav UKR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
17 SALM Jurgen EST 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
18 ROGUSKI Pawel POL 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
19 BULAKERI toprak TUR 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
20 KURT poyraz TUR 4 0,67 25 23 +2 Advanced
21 NIILUS Evert EST 4 0,67 22 23 -1 Advanced
22 SOKK Holger EST 3 0,60 19 13 +6 Advanced
23 SADOWY Wojciech POL 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
24 PATRIARCA Ekke EST 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
25 SAYAN bora TUR 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
26 USMANOV Kamil EST 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
27 KIVI Robert EST 3 0,50 22 21 +1 Advanced
28 HALLIK Jaan Willem EST 3 0,50 17 16 +1 Advanced
29 AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
30 CHAN Carson HKG 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
31 BELIKOV Nikita EST 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
32 CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
33 YILMAZ yalin TUR 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
34 BILITSENKO Roman EST 2 0,40 14 23 -9 Advanced
35 KAYNAK ali TUR 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
36 NUZUMLAER poyraz TUR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
37 SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE 2 0,33 15 21 -6 Advanced
38 HOLMGREN Adrian SWE 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
39 NOVIKOV Ivan EST 2 0,33 18 27 -9 Advanced
40 JAANISTE Toomas EST 2 0,33 15 24 -9 Advanced
41 SOKER kerem batu TUR 2 0,33 12 23 -11 Advanced
42 DOMINIC Ervin EST 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
43 DUNMALL James GBR 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
44 HU Simo CHN 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Advanced
45 LEHTO Miio FIN 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Advanced
46 GULER huseyin cinar TUR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Advanced
47 WESTCOTT Erik SWE 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Advanced
48 HODKINSON Rowan GBR 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
49 SLOKVENKO Ilja EST 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
50 ARSLAN ege TUR 0 0,00 14 28 -14 Eliminated
51 SKIDAN Andrei EST 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
52 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi FIN 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
53 SENKAL ege TUR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
54 KOORITS Hunt EST 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
55 ILIKAJEV Goran EST 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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Ref: KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)
Assist: RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)
Assist: HASU Jere (FIN)
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U14 EFC Circuit Espoo
lauantai 1. helmikuuta 2025 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 LAI Qiyong CHN 26.5.2011
2 BULAKERI toprak TUR 5.7.2011
3T ROMANKO Georgi EST 19.7.2011
3T USMANOV Kamil EST 8.9.2011
5 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo FIN 4.10.2011
6 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR 25.1.2011
7 PESKERSOY toprak TUR 12.5.2011
8 SADOWY Krzysztof POL 23.1.2011
9 CUCULI Emanuele ITA 27.3.2012
10T LI Yan Xi ESP 3.11.2011
10T KURTEV Konstantin BUL 9.11.2011
12 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 1.9.2012
13 HELVACI DORUK EFE TUR 4.11.2011
14 MYRONIUK Rostyslav UKR 15.2.2011
15 KURT poyraz TUR 25.11.2011
16 PATRIARCA Ekke EST 17.6.2011
17 KONSAP Alex EST 24.2.2012
18 DE VOOGD Zachary NED 10.5.2011
19 ILVES Andris EST 2.5.2011
20 BINICI adnan zafer TUR 10.5.2012
21 SALM Jurgen EST 21.9.2011
22 ROGUSKI Pawel POL 15.8.2012
23 SOKK Holger EST 8.7.2011
24 SADOWY Wojciech POL 11.9.2013
25 SAYAN bora TUR 1.11.2011
26 AYAN OSMAN TUNC TUR 10.10.2011
27 BELIKOV Nikita EST 11.8.2011
28 CRONSTEDT Oscar SWE 5.6.2012
29 KAYNAK ali TUR 19.4.2012
30 SYLLIGNAKIS Nikolaos GRE 15.3.2013
31 HOLMGREN Adrian SWE 23.11.2011
32 HU Simo CHN 26.10.2012
33 NIILUS Evert EST 25.4.2012
34 KIVI Robert EST 7.6.2012
35 HALLIK Jaan Willem EST 20.6.2012
36 CHAN Carson HKG 1.4.2012
37 YILMAZ yalin TUR 6.8.2012
38 BILITSENKO Roman EST 18.6.2012
39 NUZUMLAER poyraz TUR 11.5.2012
40 NOVIKOV Ivan EST 22.11.2012
41 JAANISTE Toomas EST 21.12.2011
42 SOKER kerem batu TUR 1.5.2012
43 DOMINIC Ervin EST 20.2.2013
44 DUNMALL James GBR 6.6.2011
45 LEHTO Miio FIN 1.1.2012
46 GULER huseyin cinar TUR 8.3.2012
47 WESTCOTT Erik SWE 9.9.2012
48 HODKINSON Rowan GBR 11.4.2012
49 SLOKVENKO Ilja EST 16.6.2012
50 ARSLAN ege TUR 21.7.2012
51 SKIDAN Andrei EST 4.11.2012
52 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi FIN 12.7.2013
53 SENKAL ege TUR 6.6.2012
54 KOORITS Hunt EST 29.3.2012
55 ILIKAJEV Goran EST 13.11.2014



U14 EFC Circuit Espoo
lauantai 1. helmikuuta 2025 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AFANASSIEV Igor FIN 00867315 Ref: 1
ALPAYDIN Hasan Alparslan TUR 00841534 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
BARNA Roman EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
HAMALAINEN Emma FIN 00855931 Ref: 1
HASU Jere FIN 00854014 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B 00842179 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KORKMAZ Enes TUR 00863440 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN 00842824 Ref: 1
MOOSUS Martti EST B 00727436 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Elizabeth EST Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RISSANEN Aapo FIN 00846266 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B 00688495 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TOL Ata TUR 00845824 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIIDIK Renar FIN 00850450 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 55
Total participants: 55
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 15

EST: 20 participants
TUR: 14 participants
POL: 3 participants
SWE: 3 participants
FIN: 3 participants
GBR: 2 participants
CHN: 2 participants
ITA: 1 participants
NOR: 1 participants
HKG: 1 participants
ESP: 1 participants
GRE: 1 participants
BUL: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


